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ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED
ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
TRUMPFUT Next,

Would you, personally, like to see Donald Trump continue to be a major national political
figure for many years to come?
IF YES (TRUMPFUT=1) [N=3,448]:
TRUMPFUT2 Thinking about the 2024 presidential election, which comes closer to your view?
[RANDOMIZE]

Sep 13-19 Jan 8-12
2021 2021
33 Yes 29

21 Donald Trump should run for president himself --

Donald Trump should support another presidential

12 candidate who shares his views o
65 No 68
2 No answer 2

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS PREVIOUSLY RELEASED

ASK REP/LEAN REP (XPARTYSUM=1) [N=4,915]:

REPPTYACC How accepting, if at all, do you think the Republican Party should be of Republican elected
officials who... [RANDOMIZE ITEMS]

Very Somewhat Not too None at all No
accepting accepting accepting accepting answer

a. Openly criticize Donald Trump
Sep 13-19, 2021 11 26 32 30 1
Mar 1-7, 2021 14 29 29 27 1

[NO ITEMS b-d]

e. Call Democratic elected officials evil
Sep 13-19, 2021 18 29 35 17 2

f. Agree with the Democratic Party on

some important issues
Sep 13-19, 2021 12 43 27 17 1
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ASK DEM/LEAN DEM (XPARTYSUM=2) [N=5,199]:
DEMPTYACC How accepting, if at all, do you think the Democratic Party should be of Democratic elected
officials who... [RANDOMIZE ITEMS]

Very Somewhat Not too None at all No
accepting accepting accepting accepting answer
ASK ALL:
a. Openly criticize Joe Biden
Sep 13-19, 2021 17 40 28 14 1
Mar 1-7, 2021 23 45 21 9 1

[NO ITEMS b-d]

e. Call Republican elected officials evil
Sep 13-19, 2021 13 28 38 19 2

f. Agree with the Republican Party on
some important issues
Sep 13-19, 2021 18 49 22 11 1

ADDITIONAL QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
PARTY In politics today, do you consider yourself a:
ASK IF INDEP/SOMETHING ELSE (PARTY=3 or 4) OR MISSING [N=3,7641]:

PARTYLN As of today do youlean moreto...!
Something No Lean Lean
Republican Democrat Independent else answer Rep Dem
26 32 26 13 2 16 19
! PARTY and PARTYLN asked in a prior survey.
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